
 

 

St Mark’s  s tar  

                  

Don’t forget-  
PE kits need to be in 

school at all times! 



 

 

Dates for your diary, these will be updated regularly.  

 KS2 SATS week– 9th May– 12th May 

 Y3/4 Tri Golf Tournament– 13th May 

 Year 1 Trip to Arundel WWT–  Tuesday 17th May 

 Year 3 and Year 4 Into University Workshops– Tuesday 17th May 

 Reception Visit to Roedean Farm– Wednesday 18th May 

 Year 3 visit to Rampion Visitor Centre– Friday 20th May 

 Year 2 visit to The Spire– Friday 20th May 

 Year 1 and Year 4 visit to Berwick Church– Tuesday 24th May 

 May Birthday Breakfast– Thursday 26th May 

 Jubilee Celebrations– Thursday 26th May 

 May Half-term– No School– 30th May– 3rd June 

 INSET DAY– NO SCHOOL FOR PUPILS– Monday 6th June 

 Year 4 Community Kitchen Visits– Tuesdays in June 

 RE Day Years 3 and 4– City Mission– Wednesday 8th June 

 Years 5 and 6 Wakehurst Trip– Thursday 16th June 

 Hindleap Warren Residential– Year 5– Monday 20th– Wednesday 22nd 
June 

 Connor Saunders Foundation Visiting Year 6– Monday 27th June 

 June Birthday Breakfast– Thursday 30th June 

 Y6 Transition Day (City Wide)– Friday 1st July 

 Y6 Into University Transition Day– Wednesday 6th July 

 End of term– Thursday 21st July 

 Back to School– Monday 5th September 

Please can children not 
bring in toys from home, 
unless small transition 
objects have been agreed 
with the class teacher or 
Miss Crouch. This includes 
cuddly toys. We do not 
want them to get lost or 
damaged. Thank you! 

2022-2023 Starts Finishes INSET DAYS 

Autumn Term 1 Monday 5th September 2022 Friday 21st October 2022 Thursday 1st September, Friday 2nd 
September 2022 

Autumn Term 2 Monday 31st October 2022 Friday 16th December 2022  

Spring Term 1 Wednesday 4th January 2023 Friday 10th February 2023 Tuesday 3rd January 2023 

Spring Term 2 Monday 20th February 2023 Friday 31st March 2023  

Summer Term 1 Tuesday 18th April 2023 Friday 26th May 2023 Monday 17th April 2023 
Monday 1st May (Bank holiday) 

Summer Term 2 Tuesday 6th June 2023 Friday 21st July 2023  



 

 

Reminder about School uniform: 
Please make sure your child is in full school uniform each day and their PE kit is in school on their peg. 
Black shoes only should be worn, please note that boots are not school uniform:  
 White polo shirt (plain or school logo) 
 St Mark's jumper, cardigan or fleece,  
 Plain grey or black trousers / skirts, plain grey or black shorts (knee length), Blue & white check sum-

mer dress,  
 PE kits- white PE T Shirt (plain or school logo), black PE shorts,  black plimsolls or trainers 
 Plain black shoes with a low heel, all shoes must cover toes and have a back or strap to protect heels, 
 Plain grey, black or white socks or tights.   
 Only stud earrings may be worn and hair longer than shoulder length should be tied up. 

Information from the RNLI: 
The RNLI Brighton are holding a sponsored walk, which is taking place on Saturday 14th May from 
Hove Lagoon to the Lifeboat Station in Brighton Marina. We’re asking people of all ages to get in-
volved and walk as much of the 4.5 mile route as they can to raise sponsorship for the RNLI and 
help us save lives at sea. 
  
This is a new event for us, and we’re trying to make more people in Brighton aware of the lifeboat 
and what to do if you’re in trouble at sea. Many people don’t even know we’re here! We want to 
make a big success of this year’s walk and show people in the local community our lifeboat station 
and crew. 
  
We would love your support, so if you want to dust off those walking boots and get involved, 
please let sign up here:  RNLI.org/MaydayBrighton  


